

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5644/2005

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

BABLU NATT

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Philemon, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time more is granted, as last chance, to file a
ffidavit with

proof of dasti service, as prayed for. If not filed, list before the Hon'ble Judge in

Chambers with an Office Report for default on the petitioners.

If complied with, list before this Court again on 15.1.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar

Registra

)

r